
PITTSFORD RECREATION DEPARTMENT 
 

U10 GIRLS SOCCER SCHEDULE 2015 
ALL PRACTICES TAKE PLACE AT THE RECREATION AREA 

Game dates are HIGHLIGHTED & DOUBLE UNDERLINED  
 

Game Schedules come from the Rutland Rec. Schedules will be completed by Friday, September 4 
 

Wednesday - Sept 2 – 4:00-5:00 pm - PRACTICE 
 

Monday - Sept 7 LABOR DAY (No Practices) 
 

Wednesday - Sept 9 – 4:00-5:00 pm - PRACTICE 
 

GAME #1 Saturday, September 12 @ Rutland Rec. EAST PITTSFORD ROAD FIELDS vs TBA 
 

Monday - Sept 14 – 4:00-5:00 pm - PRACTICE 
 

GAME #2 Saturday, September 19 @ Rutland Rec. EAST PITTSFORD ROAD FIELDS vs TBA 
 

Monday - Sept 21 – 4:00-5:00 pm - PRACTICE 
 

Wednesday - Sept 23 – 4:00-5:00 pm - PRACTICE 
 

GAME #3 Saturday, September 26 @ Rutland Rec. EAST PITTSFORD ROAD FIELDS vs TBA 
 

Monday - Sept 28 – 4:00-5:00 pm - PRACTICE 
 

Wednesday - Sept 30 – 4:00-5:00 pm - PRACTICE 
 

GAME #4 Saturday, October 3 @ Rutland Rec. EAST PITTSFORD ROAD FIELDS vs TBA 
 

Monday - October 5 – 4:00-5:00 pm - PRACTICE 
 

Wednesday - October 7 – 4:00-5:00 pm - PRACTICE 
 

GAME #5 Saturday, October 10 @ Rutland Rec. EAST PITTSFORD ROAD FIELDS vs TBA 
 

Monday - October 12 – 4:00-5:00 pm - PRACTICE 
 

Wednesday - October 14 – 4:00-5:00 pm - PRACTICE 
 

GAME #6 Saturday, October 17 @ Rutland Rec. EAST PITTSFORD ROAD FIELDS vs TBA 
 

Monday - October 19 – 4:00-5:00 pm - PRACTICE 
 

Wednesday - October 21 – 4:00-5:00 pm - PRACTICE 
 

End of Season Jamboree Saturday, 10/24 @ Rutland Rec. EAST PITTSFORD 

ROAD FIELDS GAMES BEGIN @ 8:00 am  
 

Coach: Amanda Cook, 345-2479, email: amandacookie.vt@gmail.com 
UPDATED: 9/1/15 

mailto:amandacookie.vt@gmail.com

